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W ome n /  7 /  Junior  A
Se ss ion: 03A

Num Na me
Gy m

A ARa nk

Jos ie  Hinn7054
Head Over Hee ls

9.500 9.650 9.4759.350 37.975
1 1 5T 3 1 

1 

W yliann Brady7044
F lips USA

9.425 9.175 9.3009.575 37.475
2 6 3 5 2 

2 

Ceci W ong7096
San Mateo

8.850 9.400 9.5509.600 37.400
8 2 2 2 3 

3 

S age  Randy7010
Byers Rosev ille

9.000 9.325 9.1509.725 37.200
5T 4 1 7 4 

4 

Julie t Yauch7119
W est Va lley

9.250 9.300 9.6008.775 36.925
3 5 12 1 5 

5 

Anya  Lopez7045
F lips USA

8.725 9.375 9.3259.475 36.900
9 3 4 4 6 

6 

Brooklinn Ruiz7057
Head Over Hee ls

9.175 9.150 9.2509.050 36.625
4 7 10 6 7 

7 

Zo iey Guzm an7047
Gymnastics Unlimited

8.325 8.850 8.9009.250 35.325
12 10 7 9 8T

8T

R iley W e ir ich7015
Byers Rosev ille

8.450 8.925 8.9758.975 35.325
11 9 11 8 8T

8T

M or iah M iha ilide7008
Byers Rosev ille

8.300 9.000 8.7259.175 35.200
13 8 8 11 10 

10 

Dylan Goodson7100
Top F light

9.000 8.125 8.7009.125 34.950
5T 13 9 12T 11 

11 

Joce lyn M ays7007
Byers Rosev ille

8.600 8.550 8.8258.300 34.275
10 12 13 10 12 

12 

Faye  W e iss7016
Byers Rosev ille

8.100 7.425 8.7009.350 33.575
14 14 5T 12T 13 

13 

Br ie lle  O rdone7102
Top F light

8.950 8.725 8.4507.375 33.500
7 11 14 14 14 

14 
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W ome n /  7 /  Junior  B
Se ss ion: 03A

Num Na me
Gy m

A ARa nk

Ka itlyn Lam7092
San Mateo

9.900 9.550 9.7509.575 38.775
1 2 2 1 1 

1 

Ana i T hom as7094
San Mateo

9.500 9.525 9.6009.200 37.825
2T 3 6 2 2 

2 

Am aya  Um phrey7118
W est Va lley

9.500 9.300 9.4259.275 37.500
2T 6T 4T 4 3 

3 

A lexa  Ge is t7091
San Mateo

8.700 9.500 9.4759.750 37.425
6 4 1 3 4 

4 

Em er i Easte r ly7004
Byers Rosev ille

9.000 8.650 9.3009.550 36.500
4 12 3 5* 5T

5T

M adison S anford7012
Byers Rosev ille

8.625 9.300 9.3009.275 36.500
7T 6T 4T 5* 5T

5T

Deborah Davis7053
Head Over Hee ls

8.500 8.700 8.7759.150 35.125
9 10 7 9 7 

7 

Ade line  Brocke tt7078
Redwood Empire

8.000 9.225 8.9758.900 35.100
11 8 9 7 8 

8 

Lingyu Zhang7049
Gymnastics Unlimited

8.625 8.875 8.7508.825 35.075
7T 9 10 10 9 

9 

Cam br ia  Reeves7048
Gymnastics Unlimited

8.450 8.675 8.8508.300 34.275
10 11 11 8 10 

10 

S hiloh Chanon7114
W est Va lley

0.000 9.725 0.0009.025 18.750
12T 1 8 11T 11 

11 

Ana  S virc ic7117
W est Va lley

0.000 9.400 0.0000.000 9.400
12T 5 12T 11T 12 

12 

Em m a A ther ly7002
Byers Rosev ille

8.900 0.000 0.0000.000 8.900
5 13 12T 11T 13 

13 
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W ome n /  7 /  Se nior  A
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Num Na me
Gy m

A ARa nk

Inga  Jim enez7087
Roya l 

9.750 9.800 9.6258.600 37.775
1 1 11 2 1 

1 

Lauren Chen7115
W est Va lley

9.300 9.600 9.6509.200 37.750
4 4 5 1 2 

2 

Em erson Zm ijew ski7120
W est Va lley

9.275 9.750 9.4009.275 37.700
5T 2 2 7 3 

3 

Car issa  Iokua7086
Roya l 

9.100 9.550 9.4759.450 37.575
8 5 1 5 4 

4 

M aya  W hee le r7095
San Mateo

9.275 9.700 9.4259.125 37.525
5T 3 6 6 5 

5 

Kara  Lee7093
San Mateo

9.450 9.425 9.5758.925 37.375
3 7 7 3T 6 

6 

A shlyn Gardner7038
East Bay

9.600 8.750 9.5758.800 36.725
2 10 9 3T 7 

7 

S im ra  S a tta r7103
Top F light

8.625 8.800 9.3009.250 35.975
12 9 3T 8 8 

8 

T ina  S track7072
Novato

8.900 8.850 8.9509.250 35.950
10 8 3T 11 9 

9 

Julie  Ba rber7003
Byers Rosev ille

9.250 8.550 9.2508.625 35.675
7 11 10 9 10 

10 

Lise tte  Lavo ie7039
East Bay

8.825 9.475 9.0258.125 35.450
11 6 12 10 11 

11 

Anna  Guo7101
Top F light

9.000 0.000 8.0508.900 25.950
9 12 8 12 12 

12 
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W ome n /  7 /  A ll A ge s
Se ss ion: 03A

Ra nk Gy m ScoreTe a m

1 Sa n Ma te o * 115.700 28.900 28.850 28.925 29.025

12 2 1

7092 Ka itlyn Lam 9.900 9.550 9.7509.575

7090 T heresa  Bruce 9.500 9.600 9.675

7094 Ana i T hom as 9.500 9.600

7095 M aya  W hee le r 9.700

7091 A lexa  Ge is t 9.750

7096 Ceci W ong 9.600

2 W e st  V a lle y * 115.200 29.150 29.150 28.050 28.850

21 1 3

7116 Ka ilee  Hoffm an 9.850 9.675 9.6009.325

7113 Ka itlin Bui 9.800 9.6009.450

7118 Am aya  Um phrey 9.500

7120 Em erson Zm ijew ski 9.750 9.275

7114 S hiloh Chanon 9.725

7115 Lauren Chen 9.650

3 By e rs  Rose v ille * 112.325 27.675 27.925 28.675 28.050

33 3 2

7000 Gabby A lfe rez 9.300 9.300

7003 Julie  Ba rber 9.250

7001 Hannah A llen 9.125

7010 S age  Randy 9.325 9.725

7012 M adison S anford 9.300 9.300

7004 Em er i Easte r ly 9.3009.550

7011 S ienna  Redde ll 9 .4509.400

4 He a d Ov e r  He e ls * 109.725 27.175 27.500 27.550 27.500

55 5 4

7054 Jos ie  Hinn 9.500 9.650 9.4759.350

7057 Brooklinn Ruiz 9.175 9.150 9.2509.050

7053 Deborah Davis 8.500 8.700 8.7759.150

5 Ea st  Ba y * 108.900 27.575 27.575 25.975 27.775

44 4 8

7038 Ashlyn Gardner 9.600 8.750 9.5758.800

7040 Nata lie  Ross 9.150 9.350 9.1759.050

7039 Lise tte  Lavo ie 8.825 9.475 9.0258.125
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W ome n /  7 /  A ll A ge s
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Ra nk Gy m ScoreTe a m

6 Top Flight * 106.325 26.950 25.650 27.275 26.450

86 8 5

7100 Dylan Goodson 9.000 8.125 8.7009.125

7101 Anna  Guo 9.000 8.900

7102 Br ie lle  O rdone 8.950 8.725 8.450

7103 S im ra  S a tta r 8.800 9.3009.250

7 Nov a to * 105.450 26.450 26.475 26.025 26.500

6T7 6 7

7070 Lisa  Ganzhorn 9.050 8.950 8.5508.600

7072 T ina  S track 8.900 8.850 8.9509.250

7071 M ia  Roe 8.500 8.675 9.0008.175

8 Gy mna st ics  Unlimite d * 104.675 25.400 26.400 26.375 26.500

6T8 7 6

7049 Lingyu Zhang 8.625 8.875 8.7508.825

7048 Cam br ia  Reeves 8.450 8.675 8.8508.300

7047 Zoiey Guzm an 8.325 8.850 8.9009.250
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